Illinois, did on the 11th day of 
July A.D. 1934. pass the Annual 
Appropriation Ordinance for said 
Barrington Park District, a muni­
cipal corporation for the fiscal 
year beginning on lhe first day of 
May A.D. 1934. the aggregate 
amounts of which was the sum of 
Three Thousand Six Hundred 
Fifty Dollars ($3650.00). which 
said Appropriation Ordinance was 
published on the 27th day of July 
A.D. 1934.

NOW THEREFORE, be It re­
solved by the Barrington Park 
District, a municipal corporation, 
that there be and ts hereby levied 
upon all taxable properties within